Flat No.7,
Towards South by: Open Space, Towards North by: Staircase.

1 19.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

21.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,11,400/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Eleven Thousand

Four Hundred Only)

Rs.11,14,000/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Fourteen
Thousand Only)

15.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.18,20,756.80
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh

Twenty Thousand
Seven Hundred Fifty Six
and Eighty Paisa Only)

18.01.202511.07.2024

1) Umesh Maruti
Lambkane, 2) Kamal

Maruti Lambkane,
3) Kalpana Dhananjay

Awatade

30549420000685

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the property Sidhheshwar Apt, Shivaji Nagar, Near Water Tank, Sinnar, Nasik-422103 and District Nashik and within the Jurisdiction of Nashik

[...]

Open Space, South by: Construction Part of Premises, North by: Open Space.

2 19.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

21.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.65,400/-
(Rupees Sixty Five

Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.6,54,000/-
(Rupees Six

Lakhs Fifty Four
Thousand Only)

15.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.8,30,235.20
(Rupees Eight Lakh
Thirty Thousand Two

Hundred Thirty Five and
Twenty Paisa Only)

15.10.202425.08.2022

1) Nisha Varade, Prop.
Bhagyashri General
Stores and Ladies

Wear, 2) Sanjay Varade 

2369440000437

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the immovable property total Admeasuring 380 Sq.ft.

[...]

15 Ft Road, Towards South by: 20 Ft Road, Towards North by: Row House No.B-68.

3 19.04.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema

Hall, Pune-411037

21.04.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.77,000/-
(Rupees Seventy
Seven Thousand

Only)

Rs.7,70,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Only)

15.04.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.10,11,367.20
(Rupees Ten Lakh

Eleven Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Seven

and Twenty Paisa Only)

15.01.202525.11.2023

1) Santosh Sandhuji
Paithane,

2) Manju Santosh
Paithane

45609420003637

Date: 03.04.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park,